Championnat Régional AVENIRS

8 Mai 2018 - DUNKERQUE

1 JN COMPIEGNE

BURNOD Constance
DUTERTE Bertille
ARCHAMBAULT Charlotte
AUTRICQUE Apolline

R: MARTINS GOMES Shana

2006
2006
2006
2008
2006

2 RACING CLUB ARRAS NAT SYNCHRO

LEQUETTE Lilou
PETITJEAN Julie
AMAND Coralie

BRAULE Juliette

3 MARCQ SYNCHRO A.C

AMISSE Cassandre

BAES Coraline
BONNE-RAINETEAU Maud
CANON Servane

2006
2006
2006
2007

2006
2006
2008
2006

CLASSEMENT EQUIPES ELIMINATOIRES - ADDITIONNEL

CHAPLAIN Cecilie
CHEDEVILLE Loanne
DEVIENNE Erine
QUERTELET Ombeline

CHOQUET Louise
GONCALVES Lola
KUHN Lou-Ann

SINNIGER Lorette

DELHAYE Lea
DESCAMPS Lise
DOUGUET Isaure
LECOINTRE Blanche

2007
2007
2006
2007

2007
2006
2006
2008

2008
2006
2007
2007

62,5250

59,1750

60,4750

58,9372

57,2517

54,9926

-
@IATATION

121,4622

116,4267

115,4676



